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4th Annual Gallery of Women in Glass1

  1 Amanda Jeffrey   MandaJ.etsy.com
  2 Amy Holms   www.formfi reglassworks.com
  3 Amy Waldman-Smith   amywaldmansmith.com/
  4 Andrée (Andie) Kosak   akosak@charter.net
  5 angi graham   angigraham@starband.net 
  6 Annabelle Nicole   www.alenverre.com
  7 Aymie McKesson   butterfl ybobs@gmail.com
  8 Barbara A. Caraway   akbarb@gci.net
  9 Barbara Svetlick   www.barbarasvetlick.com
10 Belinda Todd   Myglassclass@aol.com
11 Bernie Hardesty Filemyr   wyrmwyrks@valor.net
12 Betty Jo Wolfe   betty.wolfe@comcast.net
13 Bindy Lambell   bindylambell@yahoo.com
14 Blair Marie Sechrest   www.glass-spider.com
15 Bronwen Heilman   bronwenheilman@msn.com
16 Candy Orow   www.candydesign.com
17 Carla di Francesco   www.carlee.de
18 Carli Schultz Kruse   www.juiceglass.com
19 Carmen Lozar   carmenlozarglass.com
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20 Carolyn F. Ramsay   cramsay@sc.rr.com
21 Carrie Fertig   www.carriefertig.com
22 Catharine Weaver   FiredDesires@aol.com
23 Christina Cody   stinafi re@yahoo.com
24 Christine Hansen   chansenwriter@msn.com
25 Corinne Winters   cw.sweetglass@gmail.com
26 D Lynne Bowland   www.fi reballbeeds.com
27 Davina-Marie   www.Beadication.com
28 Dawn Ceccacci   DawnsGlassArt.com
29 Deb Crowley   www.theglasshive.com
30 Deb DiMarco   blueheartonline@comcast.net
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31 Debbie Gay   www.backriverdesigns.com
32 Deborah Herzog   www.deborahsglassbeads.com
33 Debra Kallen   www.debrakallenart.com
34 Dellene Peralta   fromtheash@msn.com
35 Demetra Theofanous   demetraglass@comcast.net
36 Dolores Barrett   www.barrettart.net
37 Dona Burns   tdburns@gvtc.com
38 Donna Conklin   www.PrimaDonnaBeads.com
39 Doretha Jones   drmeowbeads.com
40 Dwyn Tomlinson   dwyn@dragonjools.com
41 Erin Maloney   www.airwynnglass.com
42 Erin McAlister   www.yogahuna.etsy.com
43 Erin Pell   www.glassyeyedbeads.com
44 Gail Crosman Moore   www.gailcrosmanmoore.com
45 Genea Crivello-Knable   www.genea.etsy.com
46 Ginny Hampton Schmidt   www.ginnovations.com
47 Halina Tayour   Lethalglass@hotmail.com
48 Hayley Tsang   www.envisionsf.com
49 Heather Ferman   mandarin95@aol.com
50 Heather Hertziger   www.squareonebeads.com
51 Heidi Coles   www.hotcolesglass.com
52 Helen Starkweather   www.azenglass.com
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53 Helen Tsang   www.envisionsf.com
54 Ingrid de Haast   ingrideh@iafrica.com
55 Jane Kolb   jane@biaggiabeads.com
56 Janelle Zorko   www.pigeonpointglass.com
57 Janet Andersen   GlassObsessions.com
58 JC Herrell   www.jcherrell.com
59 Jeanine Smith   msartist427@yahoo.com
60 Jennifer Scott Geldard   www.glassgirl.com
61 Jennifer Umphress   www.jenniferumphress.com
62 Jenny Friske-Baer   www.DivineSparkDesigns.com
63 Jenny Newtson   jenny@fi rebrandbeads.com 
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64 Jenny Trevino-Blanquet and Jesusita Blanquet   www.trevinoblanquet.com
65 Jeri Warhaftig   www.JeriBeads.com
66 Jessica Veda Jones   vedasbeads.com
67 Jettonne Casey   www.jettonnesworld.com/
68 Jill Elkins   jillpillan@aol.com
69 Jill C. Knapp   jknapp@q.com
70 Jody-Elasia Schiavo   ElasiasGifts@yahoo.com
71 Joyce Rooks/Karen Flowers   www.joycerooks.com/kfl ow3@yahoo.com
72 Judy Carlson   www.jujeebeads.com
73 Julie Riggs   angelicfl amesva@aol.com 
74 Karen Leonardo   www.leonardolampwork.com
75 Karen Woodward   woodwardglass@hotmail.com
76 Kari Carrigan   www.weegemsdesigns.com
77 Kathryn Guler   kathrynguler.com
78 Kathryn Wardill   www.wardill.com
79 Kathy Griffi ths   kathy@kathygriffi ths.com
80 Kathy Johnson   thehorselady@gmail.com
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81 Kathy Perras   www.kathyperras.com
82 Kati O’Meara   katiomeara@cox.net
83 Kim Dodd/Sabina Boehm   kim@artechsea/www.glassbysabina.com
84 Kim Fields   www.northfi redesigns.com
85 Kirsty Naray   www.kirstynarayglassarts.com
86 Kristen Pickett   www.gypseaglass.com
87 Kyli Dickerson   butterfl ybobs@gmail.com
88 LaVerne Tucker   lavernetuckerstudio@shaw.ca
89 Leah Fairbanks   www.leahfairbanks.com
90 Leslie Anne Bitgood   leslie@crazywomanglass.com 
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  91 Leslie Ford   thequiltedbead@telus.net
  92 Lezlie Winemaker   lezlie@dreamglass.ca
  93 Lisa Beaman   www.LisaBeamanBeads.com
  94 Lisa Blanchard   www.glassmermaid.net
  95 Lisa St. Martin Lisa@Glassbeads.com
  96 Loco   plumlocodesigns@gmail.com
  97 Londa Tanner   www.feldtsglass.com
  98 Louise Ingram   www.fi reseed.ca
  99 Manuela Wutschke   www.manuela-wutschke.de
100 Marcy Lamberson   www.StudioMarcy.com
101 Margaret Sackton   www.margaretsbeads.com

91

92

93
94

95
96

97

98

99

100

101

TheFlowWinter08-1-42.indd   18TheFlowWinter08-1-42.indd   18 12/4/08   9:34:44 AM12/4/08   9:34:44 AM



The Flow/Winter 200820

 

102 Margaret Zinser   mz@mzglass.com
103 Mari Aoki   eagle15@d5.dion.ne.jp
104 Mary Beth Laire Callaghan   www.novembersfyre.com
105 Mary Tarara   mtarara.etsy.com
106 Melissa Reitzel   verreM@mac.com
107 Melissa Villadiego   melissa@villadesign.org
108 Miki Miyano   miyano@hm3.aitai.ne.jp
109 Nanako Matsuzawa   nanako@stellarfolkarts.com
110 Nanette Charif   www.designsbynanette.com 
111 Naoko Nojiri   www.naokonojiri.com
112 natali baird   www.natali.ca
113 Pam Pitts   pam@pittsglass.com
114 Pat Frantz   www.patriciafrantzstudios.com
115 Patty Pulliam   www.rusticstudio.com
116 Rae Grout   rae@aspenhotglass.com
117 Robin Snuttjer   muonglass@yahoo.com
118 Ronit Dagan   ronitdag@zaha.net.il
119 Rose Klapman   www.beadshaper.com
120 Rose Winters rose-winters@hotmail.com
121 Sabina Boehm   www.glassbysabina.com
122 Saki Mochizuki   saki602@gmail.com
123 Samma Parcels   www.posh-abilities.com
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124 Sandra Saylor Seaman   www.onebead.com
125 Sandy M. Scheller   www.artinglass.info
126 Sara Sally LaGrand   www.prettybabiesglass.com
127 Serena Smith   serenasmith@embarqmail.com
128 Sharon Owens   765-474-1981
129 Shawn E. Turner   SetinGlass.net
130 ShebaMakeda Glass Art   www.ShebaMakeda.com
131 Sheila Morley   sheilamorley@gmail.com 
132 Sheryl Ann Moore (Pettit)   bob@solidnet.com
133 Stephanie Ann   stephaniebeads.com

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

133

128

127

132

The Flow/Winter 2008

TheFlowWinter08-1-42.indd   22TheFlowWinter08-1-42.indd   22 12/4/08   9:36:39 AM12/4/08   9:36:39 AM



The Flow/Winter 200824

 

134 Susan Hood   glassharpgallery@ns.sympatico.ca
135 Susan Matuszek   InsanityBeads.com
136 Susan Matych-Hager   www.hagerstudiosglass.com
137 Susan Stortini   susanstortini@gmail.com
138 Susan Walsh   SWalsh1956@aol.com
139 Susanne Clarke   scarabglassworks.com
140 Sylvie Dreyfus   www.sylvied.com
141 Tara Roberts   www.forwardmotionart.com
142 Teri Sokoloff   www.sokoloffglass.com
143 Theresa Brodzinski-Norton   www.glassantixx.com
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144 Toni Lalande   www.torchedbytoni.com
145 Trisha McKendry   trishmckendry@yahoo.com
146 Trudi Madison   www.trudimadison.com
147 Valentina Miletic  valentinacreations.croweagle.com
148 Vicki Munie   glitzycowgirl@sbcglobal.net
149 VIckie Hallmark   www.vickiehallmark.com
150 Vonna Contino Maslanka   www.justvonna.com
151 Yuka Kawakita   efu-furniture.com
152 Yuri Ishida
153 Zora Parker   www.fyrsmith.com
 Flow
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